< =
Senior
World Golf Ranking

Player

Steven Alker
Padraig Harrington
Ernie Els

Stewart Cink
Steve Stricker
Bernhard Langer

Miguel Angel Jimenez

Stephen Ames
Thomas Bjorn
Jerry Kelly
Richard Bland
Jason Caron
Vijay Singh
Doug Barron
Richard Green
Alex Cejka

K.J. Choi

Rod Pampling
Paul Broadhurst
Y.E. Yang
Ricardo Gonzalez
David Toms
Retief Goosen
Ken Tanigawa
Ken Duke
Thongchai Jaidee
Bob Estes
Cameron Percy
David Bransdon
Matt Gogel
Darren Clarke
Tim O'Neal
Paul Goydos
Shane Bertsch
Phil Mickelson
Mike Weir

Greg Chalmers
Tim Petrovic
Joe Durant
Charlie Wi
Kenny Perry
Steve Allan
Mark Hensby
Kirk Triplett
Rocco Mediate
Robert Karlsson
Steve Flesch
Brett Quigley
Justin Leonard
Stuart Appleby
Hiroyuki Fujita
Paul Stankowski
Brian Gay
David Duval
Angel Cabrera
Heath Slocum
Kevin Sutherland
Dicky Pride
Billy Andrade
Harrison Frazar
Michael Wright

Country

nzl
irl

rsa
usa
usa
ger
esp
can
den
usa
eng
usa

fij
usa
aus
ger
kor
aus
eng
kor
arg
usa
rsa
usa
usa
tha
usa
aus
aus
usa

nir
usa
usa
usa
usa
can
aus
usa
usa
kor
usa
aus
aus
usa
usa
swe
usa
usa
usa
aus
jpn
usa
usa
usa
arg
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
aus

Points
14225
12487
12895
9091
10473
8698
8815
10538
5188
8690
4812
2851
6763
5028
8851
8277
7828
5470
6316
7854
4852
4921
5124
4537
4805
4541
3694
2459
2092
2503
5489
3249
3014
3834
3173
3151
3144
3423
3801
2998
1847
2523
4011
2015
3105
3632
3217
3617
3202
2782
1512
3044
2805
1575
1729
1148
2712
2763
2377
1821
1445

Thru:

# Events
43
38
40
29
27
33
36
31
14
35
10
5
27
13
33
38
32
31
29
36
23
22
24
24
22
24
19
8
8
13
30
18
18
20
15
15
13
17
20
14
9
12
23
12
17
21
25
23
21
18
3
22
16
8
8
5
18
21
21
11
7
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Points Avg Ranking
6.7447
6.4416
6.2317
5.7730
5.5771
5.4544
5.4026
5.2895
5.1615
5.0464
5.0120
4.8452
4.8400
4.8064
4.5825
4.3275
4.1518
4.0051
3.9440
3.9178
3.7857
3.7143
3.6863
3.5058
3.4924
3.4039
3.2996
3.2980
3.0860
3.0572
3.0191
3.0179
2.9838
2.9341
2.9320
2.8697
2.8377
2.8325
2.7430
2.7174
2.7101
2.6650
2.6142
2.5693
2.5678
2.5420
2.4541
2.3636
2.3458
2.3438
2.2907
2.2899
2.2741
2.1878
2.1780
2.1548
2.1462
2.0219
1.9652
1.8855
1.8709
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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99
100
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Gene Sauers
Chris Dimarco
Adilson Da Silva
Mario Tiziani
Marco Dawson
Boo Weekley
Arjun Atwal

Scott Hend

Lee Janzen

Scott Dunlap
Scott McCarron
David Branshaw
Michael Allen
Wes Short Jr
Jesper Parnevik
Steve Pate

Colin Montgomerie
Peter Baker

Jeff Maggert

John Senden
Woody Austin
Freddie Jacobson
Jose Maria Olazabal
Fred Couples

Tim Herron

Glen Day

Scott Parel

Keith Horne

Tom Gillis

Davis Love lll
Miguel Angel Martin
John Huston
James Kingston
Rob Labritz

Billy Mayfair

Clark Dennis
Chad Campbell
Bradley Dredge
Simon Griffiths
Greig Hutcheon
Joakim Haeggman
Thomas Gdgele
Phillip Archer
Shaun Micheel
Greg Owen
Michael Jonzon
Katsumasa Miyamoto
Andrew Marshall
Notah Begay IlI
Kris Blanks

Paul Lawrie

David McKenzie
Phillip Price
Steve Jones

Euan Mcintosh
John Daly

Simon Khan

Birk Nelson

Van Phillips
Patrik Sjoland
Mikael Lundberg
Jim Furyk

Olin Browne

Jeev Milkha Singh
Carl Suneson
Jason Schultz
Duffy Waldorf
Emanuele Canonica

usa
usa
brz
usa
usa
usa
ind
aus
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
swe
usa
sco
eng
usa
aus
usa
swe
esp
usa
usa
usa
usa
rsa
usa
usa
esp
usa
rsa
usa
usa
usa
usa
wal
eng
sco
swe
ger
eng
usa
eng
swe
jpn
eng
usa
usa
sCo
aus
wal
usa
sCo
usa
eng
usa
eng
swe
swe
usa
usa
ind
esp
usa
usa
ita

1338
1234
1869
1878
1873
1048
1134
1272
1572
1352
1275
990
77
881
425
306
1494
1302
824
820
857
272
532
896
765
801
927
927
647
316
521
724
613
922
660
579
519
575
548
451
611
391
500
533
376
319
136
335
364
307
339
292
341
240
377
210
237
110
272
301
224
237
152
224
150
165
166
221
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1.7903
1.7353
1.6920
1.6040
1.6039
1.5972
1.5847
1.5580
1.4064
1.3723
1.3368
1.3310
1.3267
1.3163
1.2600
1.2440
1.2367
1.2293
1.2070
1.1758
1.1304
1.1080
1.1040
1.0919
1.0830
1.0397
1.0060
0.9867
0.9769
0.9680
0.9173
0.9000
0.8585
0.8541
0.8457
0.8071
0.8020
0.7959
0.7742
0.7312
0.7215
0.7055
0.6874
0.6783
0.5915
0.5812
0.5540
0.5537
0.5453
0.5453
0.5370
0.5172
0.5016
0.5000
0.4723
0.4700
0.4656
0.4600
0.4423
0.4390
0.4053
0.3950
0.3893
0.3820
0.3780
0.3720
0.3720
0.3603



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
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173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Cameron Beckman
Jose Coceres
Jeff Sluman

Tom Pernice Jr
John Kemp (a)
Robert Coles
Dismas Indiza Anyonyi
Anders Hansen
Michael Long
Esteban Toledo
Jason Bohn
Carlos Franco
Harry Rudolph
Jarmo Sandelin
Andrew Raitt
Craig Barlow
Mark Calcavecchia
Scott Drummond
Skip Kendall
Gary Orr

Michael Campbell
Brian Davis
Steven Richardson
Gustavo Acosta
Jyoti Randhawa
Jean Francois Remesy
Christian Cevaer
Peter Fowler
Kent Jones
Brandt Jobe
David Shacklady
Mauricio Molina
Roger Chapman
Stephen Dodd
David Frost

Jay Haas

Paul Streeter
Raymond Russel
Paul Eales

Gary Murphy
André Bossert
Markus Brier
Lionel Alexandre
Doug McGuigan
Malcolm Mackenzie
Niclas Fasth
Philip Golding
Andrew Mclardy
Thomas Levet
Chris Gane

Gary Evans
Jason Norris
Alejandro Quiroz
Gary Marks
Steen Tinning
Mike Small

Marc Farry

Mark Wilson
Alessandro Tadini
Brian Cooper
Guy Boros

Scott Verplank
Mardan Mamat
Andrew Oldcorn
Tom Lehman
Santiago Luna

usa
arg
usa
usa
eng
eng
ken
den
nzl
mex
usa
par
usa
swe
eng
usa
usa
SCo
usa
sco
nzl
eng
eng
arg
ind
fra
fra
aus
usa
usa
eng
arg
eng
wal
rsa
usa
eng
sCo
eng
irl
sui
aut
fra
sco
eng
swe
eng
rsa
fra
eng
eng
aus
mex
eng
den
usa
fra
usa
ita
usa
usa
usa
sin
sco
usa
esp

150
99
179
227
78
193
72
141
128
156
178
173
119
123
88
98
56
56
56
106
117
108
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0.3600
0.3380
0.3287
0.3273
0.3220
0.3097
0.3080
0.3020
0.2872
0.2840
0.2673
0.2607
0.2580
0.2547
0.2533
0.2460
0.2440
0.2440
0.2440
0.2373
0.2300
0.2040
0.1980
0.1540
0.1540
0.1460
0.1400
0.1380
0.1220
0.1220
0.1213
0.1060
0.1040
0.1040
0.1000
0.1000
0.0980
0.0960
0.0920
0.0860
0.0820
0.0800
0.0780
0.0760
0.0700
0.0700
0.0700
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0660
0.0593
0.0540
0.0500
0.0500
0.0500
0.0440
0.0380
0.0380
0.0340
0.0280
0.0240
0.0220
0.0220
0.0140
0.0140



